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50. Open Derby  - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 182 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 219.00 Justin Dahl Montrose, CO$772.80

2 193 Down With The OBB Lavert Avent 218.50 Vicki Benson Elizabeth, CO$579.60

3 189 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 213.00 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO$386.40

4 114 CR Tuffs Boon Andy G. Kurtz 212.00 Peter Kurtz Steamboat Springs, CO$193.20

5 111 Ima Metallic Shine Andy G. Kurtz 211.00 Mark & Lori Cross Camanche, IA

6 161 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 208.50 Mandy D McDaniel Hereford, TX

7 119 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 203.50 Haythorn Ranch Co. Maxwell, NE

8 197 Major Bling Sophia Harris 192.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer Grand Junction, CO

9 186 CatsLittleSweetheart EJ Laubscher 142.50 Peggy A. Cummings Sedalia, CO

52. Limited Open Derby - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 179 Nu Town Cat Matthew W. Matusio 214.00 Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez Santa Fe, NM$445.20

2 114 CR Tuffs Boon Andy G. Kurtz 212.00 Peter Kurtz Steamboat Springs, CO$333.90

3 111 Ima Metallic Shine Andy G. Kurtz 211.00 Mark & Lori Cross Camanche, IA$222.60

4 161 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 208.50 Mandy D McDaniel Hereford, TX$111.30

5 127 Im Justa Traveller Jeffrey D Wing 208.00 Kenneth Or Marja Bower Forestburg, TX

5 101 PJW One Time Only Patricia Hermes 208.00 Margaret J. Anderson Peyton, CO

7 119 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 203.50 Haythorn Ranch Co. Maxwell, NE

8 197 Major Bling Sophia Harris 192.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer Grand Junction, CO

54. Open Novice Horse - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 182 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 219.00 Justin Dahl Montrose, CO$432.25

2 189 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 213.00 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO$259.35

3 191 Drifters Good Nic Lavert Avent 212.00 William Thomas , $86.45

3 114 CR Tuffs Boon Andy G. Kurtz 212.00 Peter Kurtz Steamboat Springs, CO$86.45

5 161 Rockin Lil Rio Dylan McDaniel 208.50 Mandy D McDaniel Hereford, TX

6 197 Major Bling Sophia Harris 192.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer Grand Junction, CO

55. 4 Year Old Incentive Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 182 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 219.00 Justin Dahl Montrose, CO$395.50

2 193 Down With The OBB Lavert Avent 218.50 Vicki Benson Elizabeth, CO$237.30

3 191 Drifters Good Nic Lavert Avent 212.00 William Thomas , $158.20

4 119 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 203.50 Haythorn Ranch Co. Maxwell, NE

5 197 Major Bling Sophia Harris 192.00 Connie Or Larry Klauzer Grand Junction, CO

56. Open Hackamore - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 189 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 143.00 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO$360.00

2 119 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 140.50 Haythorn Ranch Co. Maxwell, NE$240.00

3 111 Ima Metallic Shine Andy G. Kurtz 138.00 Mark & Lori Cross Camanche, IA

4 186 CatsLittleSweetheart EJ Laubscher 71.50 Peggy A. Cummings Sedalia, CO

57. Intermediate Open Hackamore - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 189 Cat Travels In Style Lavert Avent 143.00 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO$186.00

2 119 Ive Got The Blus Tack Louthan 140.50 Haythorn Ranch Co. Maxwell, NE$124.00
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3 111 Ima Metallic Shine Andy G. Kurtz 138.00 Mark & Lori Cross Camanche, IA

4 186 CatsLittleSweetheart EJ Laubscher 71.50 Peggy A. Cummings Sedalia, CO

58. Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 179 Nu Town Cat Matthew W. Matusio 142.00 Ashleigh Olds-Sanchez Santa Fe, NM$205.00

60. Non Pro Derby - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 173 Time To Honkytonk Nicole M. Westfall 214.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO$483.00

2 198 Run This Town Shelby A. Temple 211.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO$289.80

3 201 Wired On Pepto Alison A. Brantley 209.50 Alison A. Brantley Franktown, CO$193.20

4 172 Gotta Smoker Nicole M. Westfall 209.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO

5 154 Reyning Megan Ciana 203.50 Megan Ciana & Dean Rand Peyton, CO

6 136 Time For A Diva Conrad T. Swanson 198.00 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO

61. Amateur Derby - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 173 Time To Honkytonk Nicole M. Westfall 214.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO$395.50

2 198 Run This Town Shelby A. Temple 211.00 Shelby Temple Center, CO$237.30

3 172 Gotta Smoker Nicole M. Westfall 209.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO$158.20

4 195 Ellie May Rey Maisen Avent 208.50 Lavert Avent Elbert, CO

5 140 RedHotAndBlueBlooded Nicki Seehafer 201.50 Lazy K Bar Land And Cattle Montrose, CO

6 176 Rey Below Zero Mitch W. Guerrieri 195.50 Mitch W. Guerrieri Franktown, CO

62. 4 Year Old Incentive Non Pro - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 140 RedHotAndBlueBlooded Nicki Seehafer 201.50 Lazy K Bar Land And Cattle Montrose, CO$271.25

63. Select Non Pro Derby - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 136 Time For A Diva Conrad T. Swanson 198.00 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO$35.00

64. Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 173 Time To Honkytonk Nicole M. Westfall 143.50 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO$187.00

2 117 Bud Lyte Meg E. Ralston 143.00 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO$116.88

2 153 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Paris M. Starn 143.00 Paris M. Starn Laramie, WY$116.88

4 172 Gotta Smoker Nicole M. Westfall 139.00 Desiree Or Jeff Westfall Calhan, CO$46.75

5 176 Rey Below Zero Mitch W. Guerrieri 133.50 Mitch W. Guerrieri Franktown, CO

6 136 Time For A Diva Conrad T. Swanson 130.00 Conrad T. Swanson Wellington, CO

7 123 Cats Royal Bandit Meg E. Ralston 71.00 Meg E. Ralston Collbran, CO

70. Non Pro Limited Derby - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 158 Hannas Metallic Rey Denille J. LePlatt 215.50 Dustin D. LePlatt Trinidad, CO$395.50

2 203 Cowboys Playin A 622 Katie Matusio 213.50 Katie Matusio Calhan, CO$237.30

3 105 Ima Wild Haired Mate Amanda D. Friesen 212.00 Amanda D. Friesen Colby, KS$158.20

4 167 Hicks Need Diamonds Tim R. Swain 211.00 Tim R. Swain Calhan, CO

5 189 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 203.50 Kasydi Valentine Denver, CO

6 177 Rios Bella Isobel M. Hertlein 194.00 Isobel M. Hertlein Olathe, CO

71. 4 Year Old Incentive Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney
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1 203 Cowboys Playin A 622 Katie Matusio 213.50 Katie Matusio Calhan, CO$108.15

2 105 Ima Wild Haired Mate Amanda D. Friesen 212.00 Amanda D. Friesen Colby, KS$72.10

3 167 Hicks Need Diamonds Tim R. Swain 211.00 Tim R. Swain Calhan, CO

72. Select Non Pro Ltd. Derby - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 167 Hicks Need Diamonds Tim R. Swain 211.00 Tim R. Swain Calhan, CO$35.00
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